DATA SHEET
FortiNAC™
FortiNAC 500C, 550C, 600C, 650C, 700C, 1000C, 2000C, VM and Licenses
Highlights
§§ Agentless scanning of network for
detection and classification of devices
§§ Create an inventory of all devices on
the network

FST-PROD-DS-FNC	 FNC-DAT-R4-201809
APAC SALES OFFICE
8 Temasek Boulevard
#12-01 Suntec Tower Three
Singapore 038988
Tel: +65.6395.2788
LATIN AMERICA SALES OFFICE
Sawgrass Lakes Center
13450 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 430
Sunrise, FL 33323
United States
Tel: +1.954.368.9990
FortiNAC™
ORDER INFORMATION
Appliances SKU Description
FortiNAC-CA-500C FNC-CA-500C FortiNAC 500, Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-600C FNC-CA-600C FortiNAC 600, High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-700C FNC-CA-700C FortiNAC 700, Ultra High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-C-1000C FNC-C-1000C FortiNAC C1000C, High Performance Control Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-A-1000C FNC-A-1000C FortiNAC A1000C, High Performance Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-C-2000C FNC-C-2000C FortiNAC 2000, Ultra High Performance Control Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-A-2000C FNC-A-2000C FortiNAC 2000, Ultra High Performance Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-M-550C FNC-M-550C FortiNAC Manager 550, Network Manager with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-R-650C FNC-R-650C FortiNAC Reporting and Analytics Server Appliance with Redundant Power Supplies
Virtual Machines
FortiNAC Control and Application VM FNC-CA-VM FortiNAC Control and Application VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V)
FortiNAC Application VM FNC-A-VM FortiNAC Application VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V)
FortiNAC Control VM FNC-C-VM FortiNAC Control VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V)
FortiNAC Manager VM FNC-M-VM FortiNAC Manager VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V)
FortiNAC Reporting VM FNC-R-VM FortiNAC Reporting and Analytics VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V)
Licenses
FortiNAC Base License LIC-FNAC-BASE-100 FortiNAC BASE License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
FortiNAC Plus License LIC-FNAC-PLUS-100 FortiNAC PLUS License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
FortiNAC Pro License LIC-FNAC-PRO-100 FortiNAC PRO License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
FortiNAC Base-Plus Upgrade License FNC-LIC-BASE-UPG-100 BASE to PLUS License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
FortiNAC Plus-Pro Upgrade License FNC-LIC-PLUS-UPG-100 PLUS to PRO License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
FortiNAC Base-Pro Upgrade License FNC-LIC-PRO-UPG-100 BASE to PRO License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint devices
Training
FortiNAC Classroom Training FT-BNS-TR One seat in a 3-day Administration and Operations training class. Classes are held in Concord NH and at regional locations.
FortiNAC Online Training FT-BS-TWB One seat in a 3-session (total 12 hours) web-based Administration and Operation overview training. Remote sessions are delivered online.
 Fortinet Product Matrix